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

to seller within no longer than 10 months or Douglas County Regulations.  

 

• The buyer will need to Escrow $7,500 at time of closing for septic system 

repair or replacing. - For more information call Pat from Douglas County 

Land & Resource Management @ 320-762-3868.  
 



4/5/24, 7:23 AM Parcel Search Results

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=6&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&var… 1/2

As of : 4/5/2024 Parcel Number: 54-0223-000
Payable Year: 2025 Rec# 1 of 1

General Information | Value Information | Special Asmts | Ditch | Sales | | History | | Appraisal Summary

The 2024 assessment reflects the property value as of January 2nd, 2024 using sales that occurred between October 2022 and September 2023. Buildings
built prior to January 2nd, 2024 or buildings which were partially complete as of January 2nd, 2024 are included here. Any buildings built after January 2nd,
2024 will be included on the January 2nd, 2025 assessment.
Appraisal Summary
Parcel Number 54-0223-000 SOLEM TWP WEST CENTRAL AREA SCHOOLS 2342
  
Primary Taxpayer Legal Description
HJELM/JAMES
17921 CO RD 96 SW
KENSINGTON MN 56343

  

Sect - 24 Twp - 127 Range - 40

6.94 AC OF NW4SE4 (POB IS 2970'
E OF SW
COR OF N2SW4) AC 6.94

  

Property Classification Property Address Lake #
RESIDENTIAL\SINGLE UNIT 17921 CO RD 96 SW   56343        

Estimated Market Value 94,300 Primary House Summary
Exempt Wetlands/Native Prairie Condition AVERAGE
Green Acres Value Def Type 1 / B
Rural Pres Value Deferred # of Units
Plat Deferment Total Sq Ft 688
JOBZ Amount Exempted Year Built 1890
This Old House Exclusion Year Remodel
Dis Vets Mkt Value Excl Air Cond Y
Homestead Mkt Value Excl 37,720 Lot 1 0x0
Taxable Market Value 56,580 Lot 2 0x0
New Improvements incl. in Est Mkt Total Lot Sq Feet 0
Referendum Market Val 94,300
Year Built Item Type Quantity/SF

WOODS2 WOODS 2.52
ROADS ROADS 0.42
BS4 1 ACRE BLD 1.00
BBS4 BALANCE SI 3.00

1890 HOUSE 1 / B 408.00
1890 HOUSE 1 1/2 / B 280.00

PORCH PORCH /OP 82.00
PORCH PORCH /4-S 72.00

1961 GARAGE GARAGE 768.00
1968 APRON CONC APRON 480.00

Totals
Land 53,200 Building 41,100 Total 94,300

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=0&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=1&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=2&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=3&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=4&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=5&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=6&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com:8443/iText/MNPAS2010.jsp?cid=21&pid=54-0223-000&asy=2024
https://mntax.cpuimei.com:8443/iText/MNPAS2010.jsp?cid=21&pid=54-0223-000&asy=2024


4/5/24, 7:23 AM Parcel Search Results

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-000&tid=6&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&var… 2/2

  

Another Search |    Back to ParcelList |    

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/SearchInputReturn_value.asp?cid=21
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/ParcelListReturn_value.asp?cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-000&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
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
apply to all programs). Remedies and complaint filing deadlines vary by program or incident. 
   
Persons with disabilities who require alternative means of communication for program information (e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, American Sign Language, etc.) should contact the responsible Agency or USDA's 
TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TTY) or contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339. Additionally, program information may be made available in languages other than English. 
   
To file a program discrimination complaint, complete the USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, AD-3027, found online at http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html and at any USDA office or write 
a letter addressed to USDA and provide in the letter all of the information requested in the form. To request a copy of the complaint form, call (866) 632-9992. Submit your completed form or letter to USDA by: (1) 
mail: U.S. Department of Agriculture Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights 1400 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, D.C. 20250-9410; (2) fax: (202) 690-7442; or (3) e-mail: 
program.intake@usda.gov. USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender. 
 

http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html
mailto:program.intake@usda.gov


4/5/24, 7:26 AM Parcel Search Results

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=6&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&var… 1/1

As of : 4/5/2024 Parcel Number: 54-0223-300
Payable Year: 2025 Rec# 1 of 1

General Information | Value Information | Special Asmts | Ditch | Sales | | History | | Appraisal Summary

The 2024 assessment reflects the property value as of January 2nd, 2024 using sales that
occurred between October 2022 and September 2023. Buildings built prior to January 2nd,
2024 or buildings which were partially complete as of January 2nd, 2024 are included here.
Any buildings built after January 2nd, 2024 will be included on the January 2nd, 2025
assessment.
Appraisal Summary
Parcel Number 54-0223-300 SOLEM TWP WEST CENTRAL AREA

SCHOOLS 2342
  
Primary Taxpayer Legal Description
HJELM/JAMES
17921 CO RD 96 SW
KENSINGTON MN
56343

  

Sect - 24 Twp - 127 Range - 40

NW4SE4 EX 6.94 AC. AC 33.06

  

Property
Classification Property Address Lake #
RURAL VACANT LAND            

Estimated Market Value 91,900 Primary House Summary
Exempt Wetlands/Native Prairie Condition
Green Acres Value Def Type
Rural Pres Value Deferred # of Units
Plat Deferment Total Sq Ft 0
JOBZ Amount Exempted Year Built
This Old House Exclusion Year Remodel
Dis Vets Mkt Value Excl Air Cond N
Homestead Mkt Value Excl Lot 1 0x0
Taxable Market Value 91,900 Lot 2 0x0
New Improvements incl. in Est Mkt Total Lot Sq Feet 0
Referendum Market Val
Year Built Item Type Quantity/SF

CRPM25 TILLABLE 4.50
ROADS ROADS 1.00
WOODS2 WOODS 12.00
MEAD2 MEADOW 4.56
WASTE WASTE 11.00

Totals
Land 91,900 Building 0 Total 91,900

   

Another Search |    Back to ParcelList |    

https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=0&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=1&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=2&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=3&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=4&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
https://mntax.cpuimei.com/tax/Parcel_value.asp?pid=54-0223-300&tid=5&rid=1&yr=2024&cid=21&varintParcelNo=54-0223-300&varstrAddress=&varstrName=&varintSect=&varintTwp=&varintRange=
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